
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

104124]

معصومه 

کرمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد
1402/08/22 

14:23:44

222592023

111314219

8376

84

[PA420743

104123]
حسین خاکشور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بردسکن
1402/08/22 

14:28:35

222592023

111314264

4916

85

[PA420743

104122]
زهرا کلانتری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مراغه
1402/08/22 

14:29:59

222592023

111314289

9731

86

[PA420743

104121]
سمیه پیرزاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1402/08/22 

14:33:35

222592023

111314301

9103

89

[PA420743

104120]

اسماعیل نیکنام 

میاندهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرانزلی
1402/08/22 

14:41:26

222592023

111314389

8746

92

[PA420743

104119]
.سمانه میرزایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1402/08/22 

14:44:17

222592023

111314422

9553

93

[PA420743

104118]
سمیرا زکوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اردبیل
1402/08/22 

14:48:04

222592023

111314441

5765

94

[PA420743

104117]
سحر حیدری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فارسان
1402/08/22 

14:50:06

222592023

111314483

8455

96

[PA420743

104116]
الهه  کبیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/08/22 

14:53:14

222592023

111314523

0772

99

[PA420743

104115]
زهرا  حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/08/22 

14:55:16

222592023

111314534

5287

102

[PA420743

104114]

سعیده ناصری 

پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

حاجی آباد 

(زرین دشت)

1402/08/22 

14:57:33

222592023

111314556

5348

104

[PA420743

104113]
سحر رحیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سنگر
1402/08/22 

15:04:17

222592023

111314577

4949

107

[PA420743

104112]
شیوا شناسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابلسر
1402/08/22 

15:06:33

222592023

111315497

969

109



[PA420743

104111]
احسان تیموری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اردبیل
1402/08/22 

15:09:48

222592023

111315714

750

111

[PA420743

104110]
خانم  روح پرور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/08/22 

15:10:59

222592023

111315916

818

112

[PA420743

104109]
نجمه بصیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

استهبان
1402/08/22 

15:12:41

222592023

111315119

0577

115

[PA420743

104107]
مهسا عباس زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سیرجان
1402/08/22 

15:14:29

222592023

111315136

6940

116

[PA420743

104108]
طیبه کاویان پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نور
1402/08/22 

15:16:22

222592023

111315142

8179

117

[PA420743

104106]
زهرا قدیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خمینی شهر
1402/08/22 

15:17:49

222592023

111315164

6979

118

[PA420743

104105]
فاطمه برزگر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/08/22 

15:21:22

222592023

111315194

8117

120

[PA420743

104104]
غزال شرفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/08/22 

15:23:04

222592023

111315219

7980

121

[PA420743

104103]
زهرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1402/08/22 

15:25:12

222592023

111315238

4283

123

[PA420743

104102]
آیدا قاسمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمان
1402/08/22 

15:27:09

222592023

111315254

6107

126

[PA420743

104101]
.حمیده فلاح

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرمان
1402/08/22 

15:28:35

222592023

111315275

8723

127

[PA420743

104098]
سحرناز  انالو

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آران و بیدگل
1402/08/22 

15:31:20

222592023

111315284

6281

129

[PA420743

104099]
سمیه علی یاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فیروزآباد
1402/08/22 

15:33:19

222592023

111315318

0547

130



[PA420743

104100]

منصوره 

تیموری مقدم

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بیرجند
1402/08/22 

15:35:12

222592023

111315332

6852

131

[PA420743

104097]
نازنین  زارع

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تاکستان
1402/08/22 

15:37:06

222592023

111315364

2004

133

[PA420743

104096]

هدی  محمدی 

دهکردی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/08/22 

15:39:25

222592023

111315372

1111

134

[PA420743

102805]

فاطمه رضا 

.پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خرم آباد
1402/08/22 

15:54:09

222592023

111315495

1144

140


